1/7
Ref. Certif. No.
DK-155884-UL
IEC SYSTEM FOR MUTUAL RECOGNITION OF TEST CERTIFICATES FOR ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT (IECEE) CB SCHEME
CB TEST CERTIFICATE
Product
Range Hood
Name and address of the applicant

E077C I 1S48BD 1E R B)
No.
Type Code (Electrical
Configuration)
Rated
Input
(W)
Rated Voltage
(V)
Frequency
(Hz)
Min. distance
from Electric
Hob /Gas Hob
(cm)
Min. distance
from Electric
Hob /Gas Hob
(cm) (only for
AUS/NZL)
1 E077 I 1S40AG 2E T B 255 220-240 or 230 50-60 40/45 40/45
2 E077 I 1S40BD 2E R B 255
220-240 or 230
220
50
60
40/50 45/50
3 E077 I 1S40BD 2E T B 255
220-240 or 230
220
50
60
45/50 45/50
4 E077 I 1S40BD 2E TE B 255
220-240 or 230
220
50
60
40/50 45/50
5 E077 I 1S40BD 2E CT B 255
220-240 or 230
220
50
60
40/50 45/50
6 E077 I 1S40BF 2E R B 265
220-240 or 230
220
50
60
40/50 45/50
7 E077 I 1S40BF 2E T B 265
220-240 or 230
220
50
60
45/50 45/50
Additional information (if necessary)
  UL Solutions (US), 333 Pfingsten Rd IL 60062, Northbrook, USA
 UL Solutions (Demko), Borupvang 5A DK-2750 Ballerup, DENMARK
 UL Solutions (JP), Marunouchi Trust Tower Main Building 6F, 1 -8-3 Marunouchi, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 100-0005, JAPAN
 UL Solutions (CA), 7 Underwriters Road, Toronto, M1R 3B4 Ontario, CANADA

Additional Model and Ratings Detail(s) (CONT’D):
No.
Type Code (Electrical
Configuration)
Rated
Input
(W)
Rated Voltage
(V)
Frequency
(Hz)
Min. distance
from Electric
Hob /Gas Hob
(cm)
Min. distance
from Electric
Hob /Gas Hob
(cm) (only for
AUS/NZL)
8 E077 I 1S40BF 2E CT B 265
220-240 or 230
220
50
60
40/50 45/50
9 E077 I 1S48BD 2E R B 225
220-240 or 230
220
50
60
40/50 45/50
10 E077 I 1S48BD 2E T B 225
220-240 or 230
220
50
60
45/50 45/50
11 E077 I 1S48BD 2E TE B 225
220-240 or 230
220
50
60
40/50 45/50
12 E077 I 1S48BD 2E CT B 225
220-240 or 230
220
50
60
40/50 45/50
13 E077 I 1SI45BG 2E CT B 265 220-240 or 230 50 40/50 45/50
14 E077 I 1SI50BB 2E CT B 305 220-240 or 230 50 40/50 45/50
15 E077A I 1S40BD 2E CT B 255 220-240 or 230 50 30/35 30/35
16 E077A I 1S40BD 2N CT B 278 220-240 or 230 50 30/35 30/35
17 E077A I 1S40BF 2E CT B 265 220-240 or 230 50 30/35 30/35
18 E077A I 1S40BF 2N CT B 288 220-240 or 230 50 30/35 30/35
19 E077A I 1S48BD 2E CT B 225 220-240 or 230 50 30/35 30/35
20 E077A I 1S48BD 2N CT B 248 220-240 or 230 50 30/35 30/35
21 E077A I 1SI50BB 2E CT B 305 220-240 or 230 50 30/35 30/35
22 E077A I 1SI50BB 2N CT B 328 220-240 or 230 50 30/35 30/35
23 E077 I  1SI45AC 1E CT B 247 220-240 or 230 50 40/55 50/55
24 E077 I 1SI45BG 1E CT B 267 220-240 or 230 50 40/55 50/55
25 E077 I 1S40BB 1E CT D 257 220 60 40/55 50/55
26 E077 I 1SI45AM 1E CT B 247 220-240 or 230 50 40/55 50/55
Additional information (if necessary)
  UL Solutions (US), 333 Pfingsten Rd IL 60062, Northbrook, USA
 UL Solutions (Demko), Borupvang 5A DK-2750 Ballerup, DENMARK
 UL Solutions (JP), Marunouchi Trust Tower Main Building 6F, 1 -8-3 Marunouchi, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 100-0005, JAPAN
 UL Solutions (CA), 7 Underwriters Road, Toronto, M1R 3B4 Ontario, CANADA

Additional Model and Ratings Detail(s) (CONT’D):
No.
Type Code (Electrical
Configuration)
Rated
Input
(W)
Rated Voltage
(V)
Frequency
(Hz)
Min. distance
from Electric
Hob /Gas Hob
(cm)
Min. distance
from Electric
Hob /Gas Hob
(cm) (only for
AUS/NZL)
27 E077 I 1SI45AC 1E TE B 247 220-240 or 230 50 40/55 50/55
28 E077 I 1SI45BG 1E TE B 267 220-240 or 230 50 40/55 50/55
29 E077 I 1S40BB 1E TE D 257 220 60 40/55 50/55
30 E077C I 1S48BD 1E R B 227 220-240 or 230 50 50/65 60/65
31 E077 I 1S40AG 1E CT B 257 220-240 or 230 50-60 40/55 50/55
32 E077A I 1S40BB 2N CT D 278 220 60 30/30 30/30
33 E077 I 1S40AE 2E CT B 280 220-240 or 230 50-60 40/55 50/55
34 E077 I 1SI50BB 2E CTH B 305 220-240 or 230 50 40/55 50/55
35 E077 I 1SI45BG 2E P B 265 220-240 or 230 50 40/55 50/55
36 E077 I 1S40BF 2D CT B 263 220-240 or 230 50 45/55 50/55
37 E077 I 1S40BD 2E P B 255 220-240 or 230 50 45/55 50/55
38 E077 I 1S40CB 2E CT B 255
220-240 or 230
220
50
60
45/55 50/55
39 E077 I 1S40CB 2E T B 255
220-240 or 230
220
50
60
45/55 50/55
40 E077 I 1S48CD 2E CT B 205
220-240 or 230
220
50
60
45/55 50/55
41 E077 I 1S48CD 2E T B 205
220-240 or 230
220
50
60
45/55 50/55
42 E077 I 1S40BD 2E ICT B 255 220-240 or 230 50 45/55 50/55
43 E077 I 1S40AG 2S T B 252 220-240 or 230 50-60 45/55 50/55
44 E077 I 1K42BX 2E CT B 175
220-240 or 230
220
50
60
40/45 40/45
45 E077 I 1S35BB 2E P B 185 220-240 or 230 50-60 45/55 50/55
Additional information (if necessary)
  UL Solutions (US), 333 Pfingsten Rd IL 60062, Northbrook, USA
 UL Solutions (Demko), Borupvang 5A DK-2750 Ballerup, DENMARK
 UL Solutions (JP), Marunouchi Trust Tower Main Building 6F, 1 -8-3 Marunouchi, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 100-0005, JAPAN
 UL Solutions (CA), 7 Underwriters Road, Toronto, M1R 3B4 Ontario, CANADA

Additional Model and Ratings Detail(s) (CONT’D):
No.
Type Code (Electrical
Configuration)
Rated
Input
(W)
Rated Voltage
(V)
Frequency
(Hz)
Min. distance
from Electric
Hob /Gas Hob
(cm)
Min. distance
from Electric
Hob /Gas Hob
(cm) (only for
AUS/NZL)
47 E077 I 1S40AG 4ED CT B 262 220-240 or 230 50-60 30/40 35/40
48 E077 I 1S40BF 2S CT B 262
220-240 or 230
220
50
60
45/55 50/55
49 E077 I 1S40BF 2E ASC B 265
220-240 or 230
220
50
60
40/60 55/60
50 E077 I 1S48CD 2E ASC B 205
220-240 or 230
220
50
60
40/60 55/60
51 E077 I  1S48CD 1SE ASC B 207
220-240 or 230
220
50
60
40/60 55/60
52 E077 I  1SI40CC 2E ASC B 315 220-240 or 230 50 45/60 55/60
53 E077 I  1SI40CC 2E CT B 315 220-240 or 230 50 45/60 55/60
54 E077 I  1SI40CC 1SE T1 B 317 220-240 or 230 50 45/60 55/60
55 E077 I  1S40CB 1SE ASC1 B 257
220-240 or 230
220
50
60
45/60 55/60
56 E077 I  1S40BF 2E CT1 B 265
220-240 or 230
220
50
60
40/50 45/50
57 E077 I 1S40BF 2E BCT B 265
220-240 or 230
220
50
60
40/50 45/50
58 E077 I 1SI40CC 2E CTA1 B 408 220-240 or 230 50 43/60 55/60
59 E077 I 1SI50BB 2E CT1 B 305 220-240 or 230 50 40/50 45/50
60 E077 I 1S40BF 1SE CT B 267
220-240 or 230
220
50

Additional Model and Ratings Detail(s) (CONT’D):
No.
Type Code (Electrical
Configuration)
Rated
Input
(W)
Rated Voltage
(V)
Frequency
(Hz)
Min. distance
from Electric
Hob /Gas Hob
(cm)
Min. distance
from Electric
Hob /Gas Hob
(cm) (only for
AUS/NZL)
66 E077 I 1W50CC 1SE CT B 257 220-240 or 230 50-60 43/55 50/55
67 E077A I 1W50CC 2N CT B 278 220-240 or 230 50-60 30/35 30/35
68 E077 I 1W50CB 2E CT B 255 220-240 or 230 50-60 40/50 45/50
69 E077 I 1S40CB 2E CT1 B 255
220-240 or 230
220
50
60
45/55 50/55
70 E077 I 1S40CL 1SE ASC1 E 307
110-127
127
60 45/55 50/55
71 E077 I 1S48BD 2D CT B 223
220-240 or 230
220
50
60
45/55 50/55
72 E077 I 1W50CB 1SE ASC1 B 257 220-240 or 230 50-60 45/60 55/60
73 E077 I 1W50CB 1SE CT B 257 220-240 or 230 50-60 40/55 50/55
74 E077 I 1W50BC 2D CT B 253 220-240 or 230 50-60 45/60 55/60
75 E077 I 1S40BF 2E BWCT B 267
220-240 or 230
220
50
60
40/50 45/50
76 E077 I 1S40CB 2E BWCT B 255
220-240 or 230
220
50
60
45/55 50/55
77 E077 I 1S48CB 1SE CT B 277
220-240 or 230
220
50
60
45/55 50/55
78 E077 I 1JB700C 1SE CT B 177 220-240 or 230 50-60 40/50 45/50
79 E077 I 1JB700C 1SE BWCT B 177 220-240 or 230 50-60 40/50 45/50
Additional information (if necessary)
  UL Solutions (US), 333 Pfingsten Rd IL 60062, Northbrook, USA
 UL Solutions (Demko), Borupvang 5A DK-2750 Ballerup, DENMARK
 UL Solutions (JP), Marunouchi Trust Tower Main Building 6F, 1 -8-3 Marunouchi, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 100-0005, JAPAN
 UL Solutions (CA), 7 Underwriters Road, Toronto, M1R 3B4 Ontario, CANADA